
Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften
Königstein / 01.09. - 02.09.2018

Platzierungen

Damen A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Katrin Schmidt/Sonja Kern TTC OE Bad Homburg 1987 e.V.

2 Yan Goedel/Chuan Ning Lin TTC Königstein 1948 / TTC Eschbach

Damen A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Chuan Ning Lin TTC Eschbach

2 Katrin Schmidt TTC OE Bad Homburg 1987 e.V.

3 Yan Goedel TTC Königstein 1948

4 Sonja Kern TTC OE Bad Homburg 1987 e.V.

5 Jeannette Beato TTC Königstein 1948

Damen C Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Gioia Grunow/Sarah Timur SG 1862 Anspach

2 Sigrun Kunkler-Knoth/Jeannette Beato TTC 1951 Wilhelmsdorf / TTC Königstein 1948

3 Margarete Dörmer/Yan Goedel TV 1891 Stierstadt / TTC Königstein 1948

Damen C Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Sigrun Kunkler-Knoth TTC 1951 Wilhelmsdorf

2 Sarah Timur SG 1862 Anspach

3 Yan Goedel TTC Königstein 1948

4 Gioia Grunow SG 1862 Anspach

5 Jeannette Beato TTC Königstein 1948

6 Hannah Knodel SC Glashütten

7 Margarete Dörmer TV 1891 Stierstadt

Herren A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Tobias Schindling/David Knopf TTC Königstein 1948 / SG 1862 Anspach

2 Jürgen Ernst/Norman Klühs SC Eintracht Oberursel 1957 / SG 1862 Anspach

3 Leo Schuster/Jonathan Friedel TTC Königstein 1948

3 Paul Schuster/Niklas Timur TTC Königstein 1948 / SG 1862 Anspach

Herren A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Tobias Schindling TTC Königstein 1948

2 Niklas Timur SG 1862 Anspach

3 David Knopf SG 1862 Anspach

3 Paul Schuster TTC Königstein 1948

5 Norman Klühs SG 1862 Anspach

5 Leo Schuster TTC Königstein 1948

7 Jürgen Ernst SC Eintracht Oberursel 1957

8 Jonathan Friedel TTC Königstein 1948

8 Tomas Göske Toro TTC Königstein 1948

Herren B Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Arnd Bohl/Andreas Kienast TuS Steinbach 1885

2 Noah Tillmann/Oliver Krautwald SG 1862 Anspach

3 Niklas Timur/Dominik Franzmann SG 1862 Anspach

3 Sebastian Wagner/Markus Meinig SG 1862 Anspach
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Herren B Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Noah Tillmann SG 1862 Anspach

2 Niklas Timur SG 1862 Anspach

3 Oliver Krautwald SG 1862 Anspach

3 Markus Meinig SG 1862 Anspach

5 Arnd Bohl TuS Steinbach 1885

5 Andreas Kienast TuS Steinbach 1885

7 Dominik Franzmann SG 1862 Anspach

7 Sebastian Wagner SG 1862 Anspach

9 Conor Gallen SGK Bad Homburg 1890

9 Christoph Gante TSG Wehrheim 1861

Herren C Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Florian Kessler/Joachim Habetha TTC Königstein 1948 / SGK Bad Homburg 1890

2 Jan Muschter/Michael Jung SG Hausen

3 Sven Book/Stefan Fey TSV 1908 Grävenwiesbach / TV Oberstedten 1887

3 Leo Schuster/Jonathan Friedel TTC Königstein 1948

Herren C Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Daniel Apelbaum SG 1862 Anspach

2 Florian Kessler TTC Königstein 1948

3 Sven Book TSV 1908 Grävenwiesbach

3 Joachim Habetha SGK Bad Homburg 1890

5 Stefan Fey TV Oberstedten 1887

5 Jonathan Friedel TTC Königstein 1948

7 Michael Jung SG Hausen

7 Jan Muschter SG Hausen

9 Leo Schuster TTC Königstein 1948

Herren D Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jan Pfeiffer/Dietmar Hinsberger TTC Eschbach

2 Hoi-Tik Yau/Pascal Schindling TTC Kronberg / TTC Königstein 1948

3 Wolfgang Bruns/Manfred Höser TV 1889 Weißkirchen

3 Fabio Lehmann/Michael Schulz-Schomburgk TTC Kronberg / TTC Königstein 1948

5 Benjamin Rathner/Jürgen Fischer TV 1889 Weißkirchen / TV Gonzenheim 1894

5 Rene Brand/Rene Kraus TV 1891 Stierstadt

5 Frank Gebhardt/Klaus-Peter Schbüll TSV 1908 Grävenwiesbach

5 Jochen Reis/Silvano Willi SC Eintracht Oberursel 1957 / SGK Bad Homburg 1890
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Herren D Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Rene Kraus TV 1891 Stierstadt

2 Hoi-Tik Yau TTC Kronberg

3 Jürgen Fischer TV Gonzenheim 1894

3 Jochen Reis SC Eintracht Oberursel 1957

5 Wolfgang Bruns TV 1889 Weißkirchen

5 Manfred Höser TV 1889 Weißkirchen

5 Jan Pfeiffer TTC Eschbach

5 Benjamin Rathner TV 1889 Weißkirchen

9 Rene Brand TV 1891 Stierstadt

9 Dietmar Hinsberger TTC Eschbach

9 Pascal Schindling TTC Königstein 1948

9 Oleg Ulyanov (RU) SG 1862 Anspach

13 Frank Gebhardt TSV 1908 Grävenwiesbach

13 Klaus-Peter Schbüll TSV 1908 Grävenwiesbach

13 Michael Schulz-Schomburgk TTC Königstein 1948

13 Silvano Willi SGK Bad Homburg 1890

17 Fabio Lehmann TTC Kronberg

Herren E 0-1200 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Frieder Juretzek SGK Bad Homburg 1890

2 Pascal Schindling TTC Königstein 1948

3 Bernd Kunze SGK Bad Homburg 1890

3 Bernhard Schäfer TTC Eschbach

5 Torsten Oslislok TSG Usingen 1846

5 Patrick Wünsch TTC Königstein 1948

7 Johannes-Ludwig Gross TTC Königstein 1948

7 Dimitry Krasnokutskiy TTC Königstein 1948

Herren E Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Torsten Oslislok/Bernhard Schäfer TSG Usingen 1846 / TTC Eschbach

2 Patrick Wünsch/Pascal Schindling TTC Königstein 1948

3 Dimitry Krasnokutskiy/Johannes-Ludwig Gross TTC Königstein 1948

3 Frieder Juretzek/Bernd Kunze SGK Bad Homburg 1890

Herren offen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Detlev K. Stefan Modersohn TTV Burgholzhausen-Köppern

Senioren 40 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Tobias Schindling/Florian Kessler TTC Königstein 1948

2 Udo Eberhardt/Stephan Kalvelage TTC OE Bad Homburg 1987 e.V. / TTC OE Bad Homburg

3 Fabian Gelies/Benjamin Rathner SGK Bad Homburg 1890 / TV 1889 Weißkirchen

Senioren 40 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Tobias Schindling TTC Königstein 1948

2 Stephan Kalvelage TTC OE Bad Homburg

3 Udo Eberhardt TTC OE Bad Homburg 1987 e.V.

4 Fabian Gelies SGK Bad Homburg 1890

5 Florian Kessler TTC Königstein 1948

6 Benjamin Rathner TV 1889 Weißkirchen
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Senioren 60 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Hans-Joachim Giese/Hermann-Friedrich Wille TV 1889 Weißkirchen / TTC OE Bad Homburg

2 Bernhard Schäfer/Manfred Höser TTC Eschbach / TV 1889 Weißkirchen

Senioren 60 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Hans-Joachim Giese TV 1889 Weißkirchen

2 Manfred Höser TV 1889 Weißkirchen

3 Hermann-Friedrich Wille TTC OE Bad Homburg

4 Bernhard Schäfer TTC Eschbach

Senioren 70 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Heino Böhringer/Amir Safainia TTC Eschbach / TuS Steinbach 1885

2 Manfred Nürnberg/Jan Peper TV Oberstedten 1887

3 Michael Jung/Bernd Kunze SG Hausen / SGK Bad Homburg 1890

3 Hans-Joachim Giese/Walter Meisterling TV 1889 Weißkirchen

5 Heinz Schmidt/Volker Mangold TV 1891 Stierstadt / SC Glashütten

Senioren 70 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Amir Safainia TuS Steinbach 1885

2 Michael Jung SG Hausen

3 Heino Böhringer TTC Eschbach

3 Manfred Nürnberg TV Oberstedten 1887

5 Bernd Kunze SGK Bad Homburg 1890

5 Jan Peper TV Oberstedten 1887

7 Volker Mangold SC Glashütten

7 Walter Meisterling TV 1889 Weißkirchen

9 Heinz Schmidt TV 1891 Stierstadt

Seniorinnen Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Chuan Ning Lin/Yan Goedel TTC Eschbach / TTC Königstein 1948

2 Julia Ehlers/Margarete Dörmer SV 1920 Seulberg / TV 1891 Stierstadt

Seniorinnen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Chuan Ning Lin TTC Eschbach

2 Julia Ehlers (RU) SV 1920 Seulberg

3 Yan Goedel TTC Königstein 1948

4 Margarete Dörmer TV 1891 Stierstadt
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